

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— Construction of Road					
Yadpur Khargauli to Barapatti					
Adir Tola					
Name of Agency:— M/s Naa Gayatri					
Developers at Math Sahdulpur					
Post: Sahdulpur Dist: Gopalganj					
Length = 0.500 Km					
Agreement No:— 33/S.B.D M.M.G.S.Y					
SC 2020-21					
Date of Commencement of work					
= 17-09-2020					

Date of Completion of work
= 16.06.2021

Date of Measurement:

Date of Entry

Recorded Entry

1/23 Providing and fixing of typical
M.M.G.S.Y. informative sign
Board with logo as per MORD
specification and middle plate
of 1.6m x 1.6m... do... do... E/I
Quantity = 2 Nos

2/ Construction of Reference work

Continuation

Abstract of Cost-

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction					
of Road Yadpur Khargu					
- to Barapatti Thirtola					
Name of Agency: - M/S					
Maq Gaytri Developers.					
at Math Sahdulpur					
Post- Sahdulpur Dist-					
Gopalganj.					
length 20.500 KM					
Agreement No:- 33/S.B.D					
MMSY SC 2020-21					
Date of Commencement					
of work. 17/09/2020					
Date of completion of					
work = 16/06/2021					
1/23 Providing and fixing of					
typical MMSY in for					
masonry sign Board with					
- do. on E/I					
vide this M/S P.No - 01					
Quantity = 2 Nos.					
C 12816.58 / M/S =					25633.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
board as per Mast					
do do E11					
vide this N.B.P. No. 9/10/15					
Quantity = 1 Nos.					
@ 12 8/16.58/Nos					128/6.00
18/25 600mm equal					
equal laterals triangle					
do do E11					
vide this N.B.P. No. 10					
Quantity = 2 Nos					
@ 3546.08/Nos					7092
				=	34359/0.00
As per Agreement 0.10% below					3436.00
				=	34324/4.00
Add G.S.T @ 12%				=	411896.00
Add labour cost @ 1%				=	34324.00
Add Sundry charges for 10%				=	43315.00
Net Payment				=	3922009.00
Chuanaseen 30/03/22					
Boo 30/03/22					
DMO C&P 12/04/22					

Continuation